

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4103/2008

HEMAREDDI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMACHANDRA YALLAPPA HOSMANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/04/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report is that the Id.counsel for the parties have filed the statement of case. Viewed in that context,the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court on its own turn.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB